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Namn
Elke Borg
Lisbeth Uddemar
Yvonne Sandblom
Siv Nilsson
Elisabeth Eriksson
Barbro Frilund
Marie Lindmark
Lena Cassegard
Marie Eriksson
Carola Jutegard
Susanne Star6
Eva Cegrell
Kristina Nylander
Kerstin Blank

Eva Olsson

Elisabeth Henriksson

Lena Petersson
Ulla Wihren
Christina Larsson

Hostslaget Damer

Klubb

Tranads
Jonkoping
Jonkdping

Ndssjo

Hultsfred
Hultsfred

Mjolby

Tranas
Jonkoping

Hultsfred
Ndssjo
Ndssjo

Hultsfred

Tidaholm

Jonkdping

Ndssjo

Ndssjo

Ndssjo
Tidaholm

Resultat

1166
1141
1126
1077
1071
1066
1048
1028
1013
1010
981
974
955
931
912
891
874
872
815

HCP

186
48
84
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114

162
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72
96
66
72
90
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84
30
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